Islemciler

intel.

CORE

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 5 7600 3.80GHZ 38MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE 1i5-13600KF 3.50GHZ 24MB 1700P

13.NESIL FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 7600X 4.70GHz 38MB TRAY

INTEL CORE I5-14600KF 3.50GHZ 20MB TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 PROCESSOR 245KF ARROW
LAKE TRAY

Marka

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

197,50
usb

223,75
usb

223,75
usb

233,75
usb

368,75
usb



